Features
•	Handcrafted masterpieces
•	Made in India
•	Material: Brass
•	Matte finish
•	Combination mallet
•	Large mallet (SE 267 & SE 269)
•	Incl. cotton bag and felt ring
•	Incl. cushion (SE 267 & SE 269)
SE 260 Ø 12.0 cm / 4.7"  ca. 610 g
SE 261 Ø 15.0 cm / 6" ca. 942 g
SE 262 Ø 17.0 cm / 6.7" ca. 1160 g
SE 263 Ø 19.0 cm / 7.5" ca. 1168 g
SE 264 Ø 22.0 cm / 8.7" ca. 1514 g
SE 265 Ø 26.0 cm / 10.2" ca. 2100 g
SE 266 Ø 29.0 cm / 11.4" ca. 2925 g
SE 267 Ø 57-58 cm / 22.5" ca. 14.500 g
SE 269 Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 10.500 g
Scope of delivery for SE 260-266 Scope of delivery for SE 267
Harmony Singing Bowls
Handmade and unique
1322
Harmony Mallet 30
SEASBM30
•	Beech wood
•	Felt head
•	Leather covered end
•	Head Ø: 60 mm
•	Handle Ø: 30 mm
•	Length: 22 cm
Harmony Mallet 20
SEASBM20
•	Beech wood
•	Felt head
•	Leather covered end
•	Head Ø: 50 mm
•	Handle Ø: 20 mm
•	Length: 22 cm
Double Mallet
SE 278
•	Beech wood
•	2 Felt heads:
Ø 50 mm / Ø 40 mm
•	Handle Ø: 12 mm
•	Length: 40 cm
Singing Bowl Accessories
1323
Singing Bowl Felt Ring
13 cm - SEASBFR13
14 cm - SEASBFR14
16 cm - SEASBFR16
18 cm - SEASBFR18
22.5 cm - SEASBFR225
Singing Bowl Cotton Bag
20 x 20 cm - SEASBB20
25 x 25 cm - SEASBB25
30 x 30 cm - SEASBB30
38 x 38 cm - SEASBB38
46 x 46 cm - SEASBB46
Modern interpretation of the Tibetan Singing Bowl
Crystal singing bowls, like the traditional variants made of bronze or brass alloys, produce spherical, long-lasting sounds
with a powerful fundamental and "singing", harmonic overtones. In direct comparison, the modern variant made of glass
even resonates somewhat more clearly and significantly longer than its metallic counterpart. The material used is given
excellent sound properties by a special manufacturing process in which glass is melted down and brought into the
desired shape by a centrifuge. Visually, the instrument is rounded off by a chic frosted glass design with a rough, white
surface.
For music, meditation and singing bowl therapy
Sela crystal singing bowls are suitable for making music as well as for meditation, yoga sessions and sound massages.
Their soothing voice can help relieve stress, deeply relax and bring body and mind into harmony. The Crystal Singing
Bowls can be played individually or in combination with other singing bowls or other instruments, such as the Sela
Handpans.
Useful accessories included
The Sela Crystal Singing Bowls come with a wooden mallet specially designed for use with crystal singing bowls. With its
handle made of Asian Shima wood, it lies extremely comfortably in the hand and its rubber head enables both the gentle
striking and rubbing of singing bowls. In addition, an included silicone ring ensures a secure stand and optimal vibration
behavior of the bowl - so it can unfold its full sound potential at any time.
Crystal Singing Bowls
Spherical and long lasting sounds
1324
SECF8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4
SECF9A Ø 9" / 23 cm  A4
SECF10G Ø 10" / 25 cm G4
SECF11F Ø 11" / 27.5 cm F4
SECF12E Ø 12" / 30 cm E4
SECF13D Ø 13" / 32.5 cm D4
SECF14C Ø 14" / 35 cm C3
SECF-SET Ø 8" - 14" / 20 - 35 cm B4-C3
•	7 Singing Bowls from 8" - 14"
•	Material: Quartz Crystal
•	Frequency: 440 Hz
•	Design: Frosted with rough texture
•	Logo sticker on the inside
•	Single bowls include 1 wooden mallet
and 1 silicone ring
•	Set incl. 1 wooden mallet, 2 silicone
mallets and 7 silicone rings
•	Total weight: approx. 26 kg
Crystal Singing Bowl Set - Frosted
7 Frosted Crystal Singing Bowls from 8 to 14 inch in 440 Hz
1325
SECCU8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4 Violet Crown Chakra
SECCU9A Ø 9" / 23 cm  A4 Indigo Third Eye Chakra
SECCU10G Ø 10" / 25 cm G4 Blue Throat Chakra
SECCU11F Ø 11" / 27.5 cm F4 Green Heart Chakra
SECCU12E Ø 12" / 30 cm E4 Yellow Solar Plexus Chakra
SECCU13D Ø 13" / 32.5 cm D4 Orange Sacral Chakra
SECCU14C Ø 14" / 35 cm C3 Red Root Chakra
SECCU-SET Ø 8" - 14" / 20 - 35 cm B4-C3 All 7 Chakras
•	7 Singing Bowls from 8" - 14"
•	In correspondence to the 7 Chakras
•	Material: Quartz Crystal
•	Frequency: 432 Hz
•	Design: Frosted with coloured gradients
•	Logo sticker on the inside
•	Single bowls include 1 wooden mallet
and 1 silicone ring
•	Set incl. 1 wooden mallet, 2 silicone
mallets and 7 silicone rings
•	Total weight: approx. 26 kg
Crystal Singing Bowl Set - Chakra
7 Chakra Crystal Singing Bowls from 8 to 14 inch in 432 Hz
1326
Crystal Bowl Mallet
Wooden Handle
SECBM1
•	Schima wood handle
•	Rubber head
•	Diameter: 4 cm
•	Length: 21 cm
Crystal Bowl Mallet
Half Coated Handle
SECBM2
Crystal Bowl Mallet
Fully Coated Handle
SECBM3
•	Crystal mallet
•	Silicone coating
•	Diameter: 2 cm
•	Length: 20 cm
Crystal Singing Bowl Sleeve Set
SECSLS
•	7 Protective sleeves
•	Material: Neoprene
•	Colour: Wine red
•	White Sela logo print
•	Sizes: 14", 13", 12", 11", 10", 9", 8"
Crystal Singing Bowl Bags
SECBB8 - For 8" bowls
SECBB10 - For 9 and 10" bowls
SECBB12 - For 11 and 12" bowls
SECBB14 - For 13 and 14" bowls
•	Made of tear-resistant nylon
•	Extra long carrying handles
•	Padding: 15 mm
•	Colour: grey
•	Black Sela logo print
•	Sizes: 8", 10", 12" and 14"
Crystal Singing Bowl Accessories
1327
Sela Gongs are real masterpieces, handmade from a special bronze alloy or nickel-silver. They are available in sizes from
20 to 48 inches. The larger the model, the deeper and also more voluminous the sound when struck.
Sela Chau Gongs have a traditional shape with a rim that curves backwards. Sela Wind Gongs have an almost flat shape
with the outer rim not bent backwards.  Sela Symphonic Gongs have a slightly backwards curved rim and are made in
Europe from beautiful nickel-silver.
Our Gongs are available in different finishes: Classic, Polished, Dark Moon, Lotus, Sun, Mantra, Yin&Yang and Flower
Mandala. The Sela Lotus Gongs stand out due to their elegant lotus design, which is worked into the outer area. The Dark
Moon Gongs are the purest form of gong, as there are no finishing touches added after the crafting of the instrument.
Each of the designs has its own sound characteristics. Sun, Mantra, Yin&Yang and Flower Mandala are designed gongs
that share the same base finish.
Gongs are an integral part of many cultures around the world and produce soothing, long-lasting, esoteric sounds.
Depending on how hard, where and with what the Sela Gong is struck, different frequency ranges come to the fore. It can
be played in a much more versatile way than it might seem at first.
Because of their relaxing effect, gongs are used in meditation and sound therapy, among other things, as their vibrations
penetrate the whole body. But percussionists also like to use a gong as a special effect in musical and orchestral contexts.
Gongs
1328
Handmade Traditional Gongs
SEGO20CH Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CH Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CH Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
SEGO32CH Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 10.9 kg
SEGO36CH Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 15.1 kg
SEGO40CH Ø 100 cm / 40" ca. 24.4 kg
SEGO44CH Ø 110 cm / 44" ca. 28.6 kg
SEGO48CH Ø 120 cm / 48" ca. 34.4 kg
Chau Gong - Standard (Classic)
Handmade traditional gong with wooden mallet and carrying bag
The Sela Chau Gong Classic has a traditional shape with a rim that curves backwards. It is untreated on the outer rim
and in the middle and turned on the surface in between – this creates the characteristic look with the shimmering,
matt-gold surface.
1329
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Classic gong design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
Chau Gong - Lotus
Handmade traditional gong in spiritual lotus design
The Sela Chau Gong Lotus has a traditional shape with a rim that curves backwards. Its surface is treated and turned
to different degrees on the outer rim, in the middle and in the area in between, which alone ensures a very special,
characteristic look with a partially shimmering, matt-gold finish. However, the Sela Chau Gong Lotus particularly
stands out due to its elegant lotus design, which is worked into the outer area. The lotus flower is also known as the
“flower of life” and has many spiritual meanings – among other things, it stands for purity of heart, creativity, wisdom
and enlightenment.
1330
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Lotus design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20CHL Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CHL Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CHL Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
SEGO32CHL Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 10.9 kg
SEGO36CHL Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 15.1 kg
SEGO40CHL Ø 100 cm / 40" ca. 24.4 kg
SEGO44CHL Ø 110 cm / 44" ca. 28.6 kg
SEGO48CHL Ø 120 cm / 48" ca. 34.4 kg
Chau Gong - Dark Moon
Handmade untreated gong with mallet and carrying bag
As the surface of the Dark Moon gongs is completely untreated, they have some special visual and tonal features.
These gongs have a natural and earthy sound with a rich and complex frequency spectrum. The untreated surface
also gives the Dark Moon gongs a rustic and authentic look. The visible traces of hand hammering and the natural
patina create a very special aesthetic and make each piece a unique work of art.
1331
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Untreated Dark Moon design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20CHD Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CHD Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CHD Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
SEGO32CHD Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 10.9 kg
SEGO36CHD Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 15.1 kg
SEGO40CHD Ø 100 cm / 40" ca. 24.4 kg
SEGO44CHD Ø 110 cm / 44" ca. 28.6 kg
SEGO48CHD Ø 120 cm / 48" ca. 34.4 kg
Chau Gong - Sun
Handmade gong with Sun design
Sela Chau Gongs in the Sun design feature an untreated surface like on the dark moon gongs with a harmonious
arrangement of concentric circles. The turned contours of the circles create an elegant, glossy finish that adds refined
visual accents. The interplay between the matte base surface and the polished lines results in a timeless and calm
aesthetic. Ideal for sound therapy, meditation, or as a decorative instrument.
1332
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Sun Design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20CHS Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CHS Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CHS Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
New in 2026!
Chau Gong - Mantra
Handmade gong with spiriutal Mantra design
The Sela Chau Gong in the Mantra design features darker, less glossy surface areas that contrast with the finely engraved
patterns. Concentric rows of traditional mantra symbols create subtle, reflective highlights and a rich visual texture. At
the center, the Om symbol forms the visual and spiritual focal point of the design. The circular arrangement represents
repetition, focus, and inner balance. Ideal for sound therapy, meditation, or as a visually striking decorative instrument.
1333
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
• Mantra design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20CHM Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CHM Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CHM Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
New in 2026!
Chau Gong - Yin & Yang
Handmade gong with spiritual Yin & Yang design
The Yin-Yang Gong design features a polished metal surface with contrasting light and dark areas that define the
iconic symbol. Subtle circular textures radiate from the center, adding depth and visual interest. The central Yin-
Yang motif serves as both the visual and symbolic focal point, representing balance, harmony, and the interplay of
opposites. Perfect for meditation, sound therapy, or as a striking decorative instrument.
1334
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Yin & Yang design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20CHY Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CHY Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CHY Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
New in 2026!
Chau Gong - Flower Mandala
Handmade gong with Flower Mandala design
The Sela Chau Gong in the Flower Mandala design features darker, less glossy surface areas that contrast with the finely
engraved patterns. An intricate mandala design adds subtle, reflective highlights and a rich visual texture. At the center,
the Sela symbol forms the visual focal point of the design. The circular arrangement represents repetition, focus, and
inner balance. Ideal for sound therapy, meditation, or as a visually striking decorative instrument.
1335
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
• Flower Mandala design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20CHF Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CHF Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CHF Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
New in 2026!
SEGO20WI Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WI Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WI Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 g
SEGO32WI Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 9.6 kg
SEGO36WI Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 13.5 kg
SEGO40WI Ø 100 cm / 40" ca. 24.4 kg
SEGO44WI Ø 110 cm / 44" ca. 25.9 kg
SEGO48WI Ø 120 cm / 48" ca. 34.4 kg
Wind Gong - Standard (Polished)
Handmade flat gong with turned finish
The Sela Wind Gong Classic has an almost flat shape with the outer rim not bent backwards. It has a shimmering golden
finish, with the outer rim, the middle and the area in between each treated or turned down to different degrees.
1336
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Golden, turned finish
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20WIL Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WIL Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WIL Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 g
SEGO32WIL Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 9.6 kg
SEGO36WIL Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 13.5 kg
SEGO40WIL Ø 100 cm / 40" ca. 24.4 kg
SEGO44WIL Ø 110 cm / 44" ca. 25.9 kg
SEGO48WIL Ø 120 cm / 48" ca. 34.4 kg
Wind Gong - Lotus
Handmade flat gong with spiritual lotus design
The Sela Wind Gong Lotus has an almost flat shape with the outer rim not curved backwards. Its surface is treated
and twisted to different degrees on the outer edge, in the middle and in the area in between, which in itself provides
a very special, characteristic look with a partially shimmering, matt-gold finish. However, the Sela Wind Gong Lotus
stands out particularly because of its elegant lotus motif, which is worked into the outer area. The lotus flower is also
known as the “flower of life” and has many spiritual meanings – among other things, it stands for purity of heart,
creativity, wisdom and enlightenment.
1337
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Lotus design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20WID Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WID Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WID Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 g
SEGO32WID Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 9.6 kg
SEGO36WID Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 13.5 kg
SEGO40WID Ø 100 cm / 40" ca. 24.4 kg
SEGO44WID Ø 110 cm / 44" ca. 25.9 kg
SEGO48WID Ø 120 cm / 48" ca. 34.4 kg
Wind Gong - Dark Moon
Handmade, untreated gong with mallet and carrying bag
As the surface of the Dark Moon Gongs is completely untreated, they have some special visual and tonal features.
These gongs have a natural and earthy sound with a rich and complex frequency spectrum. The untreated surface
also gives the Dark Moon gongs a rustic and authentic look. The visible traces of hand hammering and the natural
patina create a very special aesthetic and make each piece a unique work of art.
1338
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Untreated Dark moon design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
SEGO20WIS Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WIS Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WIS Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 g
Wind Gong - Sun
Handmade flat gong with sun design
Sela Wind Gongs in the sun design feature an untreated surface like on the dark moon gongs with a harmonious
arrangement of concentric circles. The turned contours of the circles create an elegant, glossy finish that adds refined
visual accents. The interplay between the matte base surface and the polished lines results in a timeless and calm
aesthetic. Ideal for sound therapy, meditation, or as a decorative instrument.
1339
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Sun design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
New in 2026!
SEGO20WIM Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WIM Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WIM Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 g
Wind Gong - Mantra
Handmade flat gong with spiritual mantra design
The Sela Wind Gong in the mantra design features darker, less glossy surface areas that contrast with the finely engraved
patterns. Concentric rows of traditional mantra symbols create subtle, reflective highlights and a rich visual texture. At
the center, the Om symbol forms the visual and spiritual focal point of the design. The circular arrangement represents
repetition, focus, and inner balance. Ideal for sound therapy, meditation, or as a visually striking decorative instrument.
1340
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Mantra design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
New in 2026!
SEGO20WIY Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WIY Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WIY Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 g
Wind Gong - Yin & Yang
Handmade flat gong with spiritual Yin & Yang design
The Yin-Yang Gong design features a polished metal surface with contrasting light and dark areas that define the
iconic symbol. Subtle circular textures radiate from the center, adding depth and visual interest. The central Yin-
Yang motif serves as both the visual and symbolic focal point, representing balance, harmony, and the interplay of
opposites. Perfect for meditation, sound therapy, or as a striking decorative instrument.
1341
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Yin & Yang design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
New in 2026!
SEGO20WIF Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WIF Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WIF Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 g
Wind Gong - Flower Mandala
Handmade flat gong with flower mandala design
The Sela Wind Gong in the Flower Mandala design features darker, less glossy surface areas that contrast with the finely
engraved patterns. An intricate mandala design adds subtle, reflective highlights and a rich visual texture. At the center,
the Sela symbol forms the visual focal point of the design. The circular arrangement represents repetition, focus, and
inner balance. Ideal for sound therapy, meditation, or as a visually striking decorative instrument.
1342
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Flower Mandala design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with beech handle and fleece head
•	Incl. black carrying bag
New in 2026!
SEGO20SY Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2 kg
SEGO24SY Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 3.6 kg
SEGO38SY Ø 95 cm / 38" ca. 12.1 kg
Symphonic Gongs
Hand-hammered symphonic gong with cotton cover
The Sela Symphonic gong has a traditional shape with a rim that curves backwards. It is dark-colored on the outer
edge and has a golden sheen in the middle. The gong’s characteristic appearance with its many shimmering shades
of color is created by the intense heating during tuning and shaping.
1343
•	Handmade masterpiece from Spain
•	Material: nickel silver
•	Slightly curved rim
•	Shimmering design by heat treating
•	Cotton sleeve included
•	Engraved logo on the back
Gong Stands
Solid hold for your gong
1344
Gong Stand 28" to 34"
SEGOST1
•	Material: black powder-coated steel
•	Suitable for gongs from 28“ to 34” diameter
•	Two additional hooks on the sides for accessories
•	Castors on the feet
•	Two castors with locking brakes
•	Allen key for assembly
Gong Stand Pro - max. 40"
SEGOSTP1
•	Black powder-coated steel
•	For gongs up to 40” diameter
•	Plastic-coated hooks
•	Castors with locking brakes
•	Fixed feet for changing
•	Allen key for assembly
Gong Stand 36" to 44"
SEGOST2
•	Material: black powder-coated steel
•	Suitable for gongs from 36“ to 44” diameter
•	Two additional hooks on the sides for accessories
•	Castors on the feet
•	Two castors with locking brakes
•	Allen key for assembly
Gong Tablestand round 28"
SEGOSTR2
•	Black powder-coated steel
•	Stand for use on the table or floor
•	For gongs up to 28” diameter
•	Foam padded hooks
•	Plastic inserts on the feet
•	Allen key for assembly
Gong Tablestand round 24"
SEGOSTR1
•	Black powder-coated steel
•	Stand for use on the table or floor
•	For gongs up to 24” diameter
•	Foam padded hooks
•	Plastic inserts on the feet
•	Allen key for assembly
SEGOB20 Ø 50 cm / 20"
SEGOB24 Ø 60 cm / 24"
SEGOB28 Ø 70 cm / 28"
SEGOB32 Ø 80 cm / 32"
SEGOB36 Ø 90 cm / 36"
SEGOB40 Ø 100 cm / 40"
SEGOB44 Ø 110 cm / 44"
SEGOB48 Ø 120 cm / 48"
Gong Bags
Nylon gong bags with zipper and 2 handles
1345
Noah Bells - Single
Noah Bells - 3 Bell Sets
SEHB5D Size 5: 3" / 8 cm Note: D
SEHB6B Size 6: 3.75" / 9,5 cm  Note: B
SEHB7A Size 7: 4" / 10 cm Note: A
SEHB8FS Size 8: 4.75" / 12 cm Note: F#
SEHB9E Size 9: 6" / 15 cm Note: E
SEHB10D Size 10: 6.5" / 16 cm Note: D
SEHB11B Size 11: 7.75" / 19.5 cm Note: B
SEHB12G Size 12: 9" / 23 cm Note: G
SEHB13D Size 13: 10.5" / 26.5 cm Note: D
SEHBS1 Sizes: 12/11/10 (9"/7.75"/6.5") G Maj (G4-B4-D5)
SEHBS2 Sizes: 12/11/10 (9"/8"/6.5") G Min (G4-Bb4-D5)
SEHBS3 Sizes: 10/8/7 (6.5"/4.75"/4") D Maj (D5-F#5-A5)
•	Handmade masterpieces from India
•	Made from brass coated iron sheets
•	Soothing, meditative sound with long sustain
•	Perfect for meditation, sound therapy and yoga
•	Combine more bells for great harmonies
•	Including rubber mallet
Harmony Noah Bells
Traditional, handcrafted bells from India
1346
The Noah Bell, also called ‘khadki’, has its roots in the sacred traditions of Indian monasteries and reflects centuries
of spiritual and artisan heritage. The bells are formed by skilled artisans from sheets of iron and coated with molten
brass. Each bell undergoes a deliberate aging process on its outer surface. This process creates a unique look that
reflects the passing of time. Beyond its physical form, the Noah Bell is a timeless symbol that connects people to
India’s rich cultural heritage and offers a deep connection to history and spirituality.
•	Made in India
•	Bronze sound discs
•	Brown suede strap
•	Diameter: 7.5 cm
•	Strap length approx. 50 cm
•	Weight: 380 g
Tingshas
Traditional Tibetan cymbals
1347
Tingshas (or cymbals) are traditional Tibetan instruments that are mainly used in meditation, sound therapy and
as musical offerings in spiritual rituals. Striking the two sound discs together produces a long-lasting, clear and
penetrating sound that flows from the head through the whole body. Thanks to their robust construction, Sela
Tingshas retain their sound quality even with frequent use. Both beginners and experienced users will quickly have
an outstanding sound experience with the cymbals
Sela Tingshas
SETIN1
Item-No. Size
SEOD30 Ø 30 cm / 12"
SEOD40 Ø 40 cm / 16"
SEOD45 Ø 45 cm / 18"
SEOD50 Ø 50 cm / 20"
SEOD55 Ø 55 cm / 22"
•	Beech wood frame
•	Drumhead 1: synthetic
•	Drumhead 2: natural skin (sheep)
•	Filling: plastic and metal beads
•	Closable opening for filling or emptying
•	Available in sizes from 30 to 55 cm
Ocean Drums
A musical journey into the depths of the ocean
1348
The Ocean Drum, also known as the Sea Drum, is a fascinating percussion instrument that puts the magic of the ocean
in the hands of the player. Its peculiarity lies in its unique construction, which allows it to acoustically recreate the
sounds of waves and tides. A gentle roar of the surf, crashing waves in stormy seas, and everything in between – this
drum gives you a musical ticket to the world of the oceans.
•	Wooden body made of bamboo
•	8 metal rods (chimes)
•	Wind plate in Sela shape
•	Red cord with metal ring for hanging
•	Transport bag included
•	Dimensions: 16.6 cm x 6.5 cm
Venti Chimes
Elemental Chimes with bamboo body and 8 tuned metal rods
1349
Sela Venti Chimes create clear, spherical tones that support relaxation and focus. They are well-suited for meditation,
yoga, and sound therapy, as well as for musical applications, and can be easily combined with instruments such as
singing bowls, gongs, handpans, tongue drums, or even acoustic guitars. The beautifully rounded bamboo body,
together with the finely engraved element design and discreet Sela logo, makes the Venti Chime an elegant yet
unobtrusive visual addition to home patios, studios, and sound rooms.
Water
SEVB1
Fire
SEVB2
Earth
SEVB3
Air
SEVB4
New in 2026
•	7 or 9 Notes: C5 D5 E5 G5 A5 C6 D6 (E6, G6)
•	NT: Tubes: silver, Frame: beech wood, natural
•	DK: Tubes: black, Frame: walnut wood, dark
•	Including: Beech mallet with wool tip
•	Velvet insert and padded carrying bag
•	Dimensions: 16.6 cm x 6.5 cm
Harmony Wind Chimes
Atmospheric sound tubes for meditation, sound healing and more
1350
Sela Harmony Chimes are available with a choice of seven or nine tones and with walnut or beech wood. In the walnut
models, the sound tubes are anodized black for a particularly mysterious, elegant look, while the bars of the more
classic and discreet beech wood version are silver-coloured. The Sela Harmony Chimes come with a padded carrying
bag, a soft velvet insert for wrapping the chimes and the mallet, which has a beechwood handle and a soft wool head.
Chimes Natural 7
SECH7NT
Chimes Natural 9
SECH9NT
Chimes Dark Walnut 7
SECH7DK
Chimes Dark Walnut 9
SECH9DK
• Housing made from steamed beech wood
• Special beads for a distinctively clear sound
• Hexagonal design with rounded edges
• Length: 52 cm, Width: 11 cm
• Sound duration: approx. 6 min
• Made in India
Rain Maker
Soothing sounds of rain for relaxation and meditation
1351
The new Sela Rain Makers are made from high-quality steamed beech wood. The steaming process improves the
hardness and durability of the bench and also gives it its characteristic warm color. Each instrument features carefully
rounded and polished edges, ensuring a smooth, comfortable feel in the hands. The top and bottom of the Rain
Maker are covered with a soft layer of cork, which ensures a secure and cushioned stand and protects the wood. The
Rain Maker is filled with many small beads which, when moved, start to ripple through the instrument, creating a
sound reminiscent of rain.
Rain Maker - 6 min
SERMM3
New in 2026
Sela Lanyard
SE 172
Sela Barstool
 SEBS1
- Sturdy metal frame
- Material: Artificial Leather
- Diameter: ø 35.5 cm
- Height: 76.5 cm
Point of sale / Merchandise
1352
Sela® is a trademark of HAGE Musikverlag GmbH & Co. KG
Eschenbach 542 • 91224 Pommelsbrunn • Germany
Phone +49 (0)9154–916940 • Fax +49 (0)9154–916941 • Email: info@selapercussion.com
All features are subject to change without notice. Not responsible for typographic errors.
Subject to mistakes, printing errors, delivery options and changes excepted. With publication of this catalog all previous editions become invalid.
This catalog is valid from January, 2025. Our General Terms and Conditions apply.
instagram.com/selapercussion
facebook.com/selapercussion
selapercussion.com
youtube.com/selapercussion